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SYNERGY 21
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UNIT MM
PRODUCT

NAME

SC/UPC-LC/UPC OM4 50/125um Duplex

LSZH Patch cord

2017-10-15SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21

Manufacture

country
CHINA

SYNERGY 21

≥30dB

A12022-2-17add the Faser and minimum bending radius

MATERIAL LIST:

SPECIFICATION STANDARDNO QT'Y REMARK

SC Transparent Dust cap

SC /UPC MM Ferrule ∅126-128um
SC MM Duplex Connector Erika violet

SC Duplex Connector Erika violet Clip

SC Black  Boot

SC RED Boot

Heat Shrink Tube  (Black)

Fiber Optical Cable MM OM4 50/125 LSZH OD:2.0mm Duplex Erika violet

2

2

2

1

1

1

2

1

LC MM Duplex Connector Erika violet

LC Duplex Connector Erika violet Clip

LC White Boot

2

2

1

Ring  (1.2) 4

LC /UPC MM Ferrule ∅126-128um
LC White Dust Cap 2

2

15±1mm

170±5mm

L=X+100/0mm

1

2

1

2

A
B

Note:

1.Grade Designation:Each to Reference

2.ROHS 3.0 AND REACH Compliant

3.Faser : BIMMF,minimum bending radius 7.5mm
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UNIT MM
PRODUCT

NAME

SC/UPC-LC/UPC OM4 50/125um Duplex

LSZH Patch cord

2017-10-15SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21

Manufacture

country
CHINA

S216778

ColorITEM  NO. LENGTH.

0.5M

NO.

1

2

3

4

5

6

1M

2M

3M

5M

Chart:

EAN Nummer

4038816069887

PACKING

SYNERGY 21 BAG A

SYNERGY 21 BAG A

SYNERGY 21 BAG A

SYNERGY 21 BAG A

SYNERGY 21 BAG B

SYNERGY 21 BAG B

4038816147677

4038816069214

4038816069238

4038816147684

4038816069245Erika violet

Erika violet

Erika violet

Erika violet

Erika violet

Erika violet

S216772

1.5MS216773

S216774

S216775

S216776

SYNERGY 21

A12022-2-17add the Faser and minimum bending radius
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